Year Title
First Departure, September 12, 1921

1921 sr.
1921 sr.
1921 sr.
1921 sr.
1921 sr.
1921 sr.

Second Departure, Sepember 12, 1922
1922 s
1922 sr.
1922 s
1922 sr.
1922 sr.
1922 sr.

Third Departure, September 11, 1923
1923 sr.
1923 sr.
1923 sr.
1923 sr.
1923 sr.
1923 sr.
1923 sr.

Fourth Departure, September 12, 1924
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.
1924 sr.

Fifth Departure, September 8, 1925
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.
1925 sr.

Sixth Departure, September 8, 1925
1925 sr.

Seventh Departure, May 2, 1926
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.
1926 sr.

Eigth Departure, November 26, 1926
1926 sr.
1926 sr.

Ninth Departure, January 11, 1027
1927 sr.
1927 s,

Tenth Departure, February 24, 1927
1027 s,
1927 sr.
1927 s,
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.

Eleventh & Twelfth Departures, May 4, 1927
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.

Thirteenth Departure, July 31, 1927
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.
1927 sr.

Fourteenth Departure, August 26, 1927
1927 sr.
1927 sr.

Fifteenth Departure, August 6, 1928

sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.
1928 sr.

First Name

Lawrence
Barbara
Rose
Paul
Monica
Imelda

Thomas
Cecilia
Dolores
Francis
Magdalen
Gertrude

De Lourdes
Matthew
Patricia
Dominic
Ruth
Miriam
Richard

Raphael
Beatrice
Ligouri
Camillus
Bernadette
Rosalie
Juliana
Sylvester
Eugenia
Augustine
Lucy
Andrew

Mercedes
Dolorita
Clement
Reginald
Agneta
Ursula
Margaret
Gemma
Teresa

Lumena

Mary de Sales
Mary Teresita
Mary Angela
Mary Philip
Mary Theodore
Mary de Chantal
Mary Assumpta
Mary Caritas

Mary William
Mary Gabriella

Mary Genevieve
Mary Dolorine

Georgia
Eleanor
Constance
Dominica
Hyacinth
Espiritu
Paraclita
Annunciata
Gertrude

Columba
Esther
Trinita
Elvira
De Ricci
Clotilde:

Veronica
Berchmans
Immaculata
Matthias
Robert
Tarcisius
Alphonsa
Gregory
Pieta
Adrianne

Marie Rene
Ynez

Mary Francisca
Ann Mary

Mary Andre
Mary Loyola
Mary Anastasia
Mary Edwardine
May Eucharista
Virginia Marie
Mary Celeste
Mary Luke

Mary Regis
Mary Bemardine
Mary Hugh
Mary Beata
Mary Chanel
Mary Isabel
Mary Callista
Mary Thomasina
Mary Judith
Mary Emily
Mary Stanislaus
Marie Aimee
Mary Benigna.

Last Name

Foley
Froelich
Leifels
McKenna
Moffat
Sheridan

Bresnahan
Cruickshank
Cruise
Davis
Doelger
Moore

Bourguignon
Conlon
Coughlin
Guidera
Riconda
Schmitt
Wenzel

Harrington
Meyer
Quinlan
Reynolds
Tam
Weber
Bedier
Collins
Gorman
Kuper
Leduc
Smith

Cusack
Heaney
Quinn
silva
Chang
Kenkel
Kim
Shea
sullivan

McMahon

Mullen
0'Donnell
Dalton
Bergeron
Farley
Galligan
Duffy
McCabe

Duffy
Mulherin

Beez
Tom

Schmitt
Hogan
Wenzel
Gallagher
Kunkel
Venneman
McTigue
Mulkern
Moore

Tarpey
Coveny
Logue
Selgas
Cain
LaPorte

Hartman
Flynn
Brennan
Lickteig
Rust
Doherty
Bergeron
Mackey
Kirby
Mundy

Bums
Cavagnaro

Lucier
Farrell
Seiler
Vollet
Rivard
Hartlieb
Coupe
Lynn
Riemen
Logue
McKenna
Heaney
Walsh
Mackie
Xavier
Garvey
Gillespie
Daly
Tivnan
Hodrus
Cannon
Ryan
Foley

Mission Location

China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China
China
China
China
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea

China
China
China
China
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea

Philippines

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines

Korea
Korea

Korea
Korea

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
China

Japan - assignment changed to Philippines, account Sr. Gemma's return to Maryknoll with Sr. Teresita

Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii

Philippines
Hong Kong

China
China
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Philippines
Philippines
Hawail
Hawai
Hawail
Hawai
Hawail
Hawai
Hawail
Hawail
Hawail
Hawail
Hawail
Hawai
Hawail
Hawai
Hawail



